5/5/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$99.02

$276.27

$0.00

$375.29

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,875.38) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($226.93) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($2,102.31)

#Paids/'Void

68

11

79

Handle Net Handle
$1,974.40 $1,974.40
$503.20 $503.20
$0.00 $0.00
$2,477.60 $2,477.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

23

121



