Drawer Report LO

5/5/2009

gid LastName	<u> Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 LODGE	\$99.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,875.38)	\$0.00	68	\$1,974.40	\$1,974.40	\$0.00	98
401 STRAZD	\$276.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$226.93)	\$0.00	11	\$503.20	\$503.20	\$0.00	23
406 KAVULA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:	\$375.29			(\$2,102.31)		79	\$2,477.60	\$2,477.60		121